Data sheet Safety Contact Mat ASK
Also available as type KMS:
Safety contact mat with circuit-closing function !
The safety contact mat ASK is used for safeguarding sections in hazardous areas around machines, presses,
robots and other types of active equipment. Stepping on the mat surface triggers a control signal to the stop
circuit of the potentially hazardous motion. This fast contact occurs due to the area switch design on the inside
of the mat. A single compound polyurethane material assures impermeability against oils, water and dirt.
An anti-slip surface is also implemented into the design. Optional checkered surfaces in aluminum or high-

		  TBV		  - Stainless steel plate
		  RF 		  - Checkered cover with one compound mat
ASK - 1P2 - RF1Type code information
Designation
ASO - Safety Contact mat
Base plate type
P - PVC, grey
A - Aluminum
V - Stainless steel
U - One compound mat
Number of
switching zones
within one mat
Cable version
0 - 1x connection cable 2-wire
1 - 1x connection cable with
     integrated terminal resistance
2 - 2x connection cable 2-wire
3 - 2x connection cable with
     resistance shrunk on cable
4.0 - 1x M8 male plug/1x M8 female plug
4.2 - like 4.0 with M8 connect. cable 2,5m
4.3 - like 4.0 with 5m cable M8 fem. plug
        and M8 resistor male plug
4.4 - like 4.0 with 5m cable M8 male plug
        and 5m cable M8 female plug
5.0 - 1x integrated resistor and
        1x M8 male plug /  5m cable with
        M8 female plug
Cover quality
RF 2 - Oil resistant
ARB - Aluminum
TBV - Stainless steel
RF   - Checkered cover
          with one
          compound mat